PRODUCT DATA
Honeywell  Subject to change EN0H-2011GE25 R1206
T6101, T6102
Underfloor Heating Controllers
CONTROL OF UNDERFLOOR HEATING LOOPS
Design
The sets constist of:
• Underwall case with lid

• Please contact us if you should have any special require-
ments or needs
Dimensions and Ordering Information
Table 1.  Available versions and OS-Nos (OS=Ordering Specification)
Installation Examples
Fig. 1.   RTL-Set with visible thermostat Fig. 2.  RTL-Set with concealed
thermostat
Fig. 3.  Room control-set
Type kvs (cv)-value OS-No.
RTL-Set with visible thermostat 1.0 T6102RUB15
RTL-Set with concealed thermostat 1.7 T6102AUB15
Room Control-Set 1.0 T6101RUB15
Fig. 4.  RTL-Set Fig. 5.  Room Control-Set (return) Fig. 6.  Room Control-Set (supply)
Return
TRV
Verafix
Supply
Return
Supply
Return
Supply
T6101, T6102 - UNDERFLOOR HEATING CONTROLLERS
Honeywell  Subject to change 3 EN0H-2011GE25 R1206
Accessories
2 Connections for copper and soft steel pipe
3/4" x 10 mm VA7200A010
3/4" x 12 mm VA7200A012
3/4" x 14 mm VA7200A014
3/4" x 15 mm VA7200A015
3/4" x 16 mm VA7200A016
3/4" x 18 mm VA7200A018
2 External connections for plastic pipe
3/4" x 12 x 2 mm VA7210A012
3/4" x 14 x 2 mm VA7210A014
3/4" x 16 x 2 mm VA7210A016
3/4" x 17 x 2 mm VA7210A017
3/4" x 18 x 2 mm VA7210A018
2 External connections for composite pipe, alpex-therm
3/4" x 14 x 2 mm VA7220A014
3/4" x 16 x 2 mm VA7220A016
3/4" x 18 x 2 mm VA7220A018
NOTE: Processing after technical documentation of the
several companies
T6101, T6102 - UNDERFLOOR HEATING CONTROLLERS
Flow Diagram